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Women / 3 / Junior C 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delila Bond345
WOGA

9.775 9.650 9.7259.850 39.000
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kalina Yates330
Eagle Gymnastics

9.575 9.675 9.6259.775 38.650
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Mia Hodges346
WOGA

9.650 9.625 9.5509.425 38.250
3 5 5 4 3 

3 

Brylie Chamness342
Texas East

9.550 9.600 9.5759.275 38.000
6 6T 8 3 4 

4 

Jaelyn Walker332
Eagle's Wings

9.375 9.800 9.5009.300 37.975
13T 1 7 5* 5T

5T

Landry Hillner340
Ridgewood

9.400 9.575 9.5009.500 37.975
10T 8 4 5* 5T

5T

Raegan Baker327
Achievers

9.400 9.350 9.4259.650 37.825
10T 10 3 7T 7 

7 

Madison Linscomb329
Crossfire

9.475 9.600 9.2509.350 37.675
9 6T 6 10 8 

8 

Emorie Jones326
AAGI

9.600 9.250 9.4259.100 37.375
4 12 11T 7T 9 

9 

Hope Ward343
Trevino's

9.700 8.400 9.3509.150 36.600
2 18 9T 9 10 

10 

Chelsie Crisp335
Journey

9.525 8.700 9.2009.025 36.450
7 15 14 11T 11 

11 

Kayleigh Medearis336
Metroplex

9.350 9.400 9.1008.375 36.225
15 9 20 14 12 

12 

Gillian Burk344
United Elite

9.375 8.450 9.1509.150 36.125
13T 17 9T 13 13T

13T

Deijah Bedford333
Infinity Athletics

9.300 8.900 8.8509.075 36.125
17 14 13 18 13T

13T

Alexis McNamara341
Ridgewood

9.275 9.300 8.9008.600 36.075
18 11 19 17 15 

15 

Kenadie Jackson337
Precision

9.500 9.700 9.2007.600 36.000
8 2 21 11T 16 

16 

Ella Kane339
RSA

8.800 9.100 8.5258.725 35.150
20 13 17 20 17 

17 

Alexis Lindner328
Boerne

8.950 8.550 8.7008.825 35.025
19 16 15 19 18 

18 

Sonia Flores338
Precision

9.325 7.900 9.0008.700 34.925
16 20 18 15 19 

19 

Kate Black331
Eagle's Wings

9.400 8.175 8.0009.100 34.675
10T 19 11T 21 20 

20 

Jenna Pilkington334
Infinity Athletics

8.600 7.650 8.9258.800 33.975
21 21 16 16 21 

21 
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